Ninety-Eight Thousand Six-Hundred Ninety-Six Dollars ($4,498,696.00) to Two Hundred Sixty-Two 1 

Million One Hundred Forty-Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-Eight Dollars ($262,147,758.00), and 2 

to amend Section 1 of LRO No. 22,566 to reflect an increase in the operating budgets for General Fund 3 

Departments by Six Million Eighty-One Thousand One Hundred Sixty-Seven Dollars ($6,081,167.00) to 4 

Two Hundred Sixty-Two Million Six Hundred Ninety Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-Four Dollars 5 

($262,690,324.00). 6 

Section 2. Street Fund. Section 2 of LRO No. 22,554 (November 19, 2024) is hereby amended to 7 

reflect an increase in Street Fund Operating Resources in the amount of One Million Three Hundred 8 

Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-Five Dollars ($1,318,595.00) to Twenty-Seven Million, Forty-9

[...]

Three Hundred Thirty-Seven Dollars ($59,337.00) to Two Million Five Hundred Thirty-Nine Thousand 13 

Five Hundred Thirty-Seven Dollars ($2,539,537.00), and to amend Section 5 of LRO No. 22,343 14 

(December 5, 2023) to reflect an increase in the operating budget of One Hundred Fifty-One Thousand Six 15 

Hundred Twelve Dollars ($151,612.00) to Two Million Three Hundred Sixty Thousand Sixty-Six Dollars 16 

($2,360,066.00). 17 

Section 4. Waste Disposal Fund. Section 4 of LRO No. 22,554 (November 19, 2024) is hereby 18 

amended to reflect an increase in the Waste Disposal Fund Operating Resources of Three Million Two 19 

Hundred Seventy-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Dollars ($3,279,830) to Twenty-Nine Million Six 20

[...]

Hundred Forty-One Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Dollars ($29,641,730). 21 

Section 5. Parking Garage Fund. Section 5 of LRO No. 22,343 (December 5, 2023) is hereby amended 22 

to reflect a decrease in the Parking Garage Fund Operating Resources of Eighty Thousand Six Hundred 23 

Eighteen Dollars ($80,618.00) to Three Million One Hundred Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-Seven 24 

Dollars ($3,112,697.00) and to reflect an increase in the operating budget of Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred 25 

Forty-Four Dollars ($16,644.00) to One Million Three Hundred Ninety-Seven Thousand Five Hundred 26 

Fifty-Two Dollars ($1,397,552.00). 27 

Section 6. Records.